
 

2025-26 Parkside Baseball 
Updated 7/28/25 

*Away games are at the opposing team’s school unless otherwise noted 

Date Day Opponent Location Time Bus Time/Officials 

8/13/25 Wednesday Serena Away 4:30PM 3:15PM 

8/16/25 Saturday Putnam County 
(Doubleheader) Home 10:00AM Kofoid/Gerdovich 

8/19/25 Tuesday Streator Northlawn Home 4:30PM Gerber/Wieczorek 

8/20/25 Wednesday Fieldcrest Home 4:30PM Nearhing/Fulkerson 

8/21/25 Thursday Spring Valley Home 4:30PM Kofoid/Gerdovich 

8/25/25 Monday Seneca Away 4:30PM 3:15PM 

8/26/25 Tuesday LaSalle Lincoln 
(M&H Field) Away 4:30PM NO BUS 

8/28/25 Thursday Ottawa Shepherd Away 4:30PM 3:15PM 

9/2/25 Tuesday Bureau Valley Home 4:30PM Gerdovich/Wieczorek 

9/4/25 Thursday ASCA Home 4:30PM LaChance/Cumming 

9/6/25 Saturday SRC Tournament LaSalle 
(M&H Field) TBA NO BUS 

9/9/25 Tuesday SRC Tournament Peru TBA Gerber/Wieczorek (2) 

9/11/25 
9/13/25 
9/17/25 

Thursday 
Saturday 

Wednesday 
Regionals Away TBA TBA 

 

 


